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TA0707 Neeta Patel Director 01-Aug-2012 Permanent Admin Active Female 10-Sep-1978 080-41425222-225 9886330406 nitaupesh@gmail.com neeta.patel@tamsinfotech.com Upesh Patel 9886296582 BCPPP6654R
6222
6985
4576

yes K1727876 30-Nov-2011 29-Nov-2021 Bangalore TA0770 Upesh
Patel No TAMS Bangalore

TA0708 Alka Patel Director 01-Sep-2012 Permanent Employee Active Female 21-Aug-1980 080-41425222-225 9979690765 nitaupesh@gmail.com neeta.patel@tamsinfotech.com Neeta Patel 9886330406 BEWPP6137C
9631
7660
3051

TA0770 Upesh
Patel No TAMS Bangalore

TA0770 Upesh Patel Director 01-Apr-2014 Permanent Admin Active Male 18-Sep-1973 080-41425222-240 9886296582 patelupeshb@gmail.com upesh.patel@tamsinfotech.com Neeta Patel 9886330406 AGWPP0063C
3287
7983
2873

yes T0546952 19-Jan-2019 18-Jan-2029 Bangalore TA0707 Neeta Patel No TAMS Bangalore

TA0771 Harinder
Singh Dhillon

Lead
Consultant 19-May-2014 Permanent Employee Active Male 09-Feb-1977 080-41425222-225 8951118479 h.dhillons@gmail.com harinder.dhillon@tamsinfotech.com Payal

Dhillon 9814974000 AIZPD3612Q
4566
0703
9357

yes L7105877 18-Feb-2014 17-Feb-2024 Chandigarh TA0770 Upesh
Patel No TAMS Bangalore

TA0811 Sadhin
Murmu

Office
Assistance 01-Apr-2016 Permanent Employee Active Male 15-Aug-1988 080-41425222-225 7411653742 sadin15august@gmail.com sadhin.murmu@tamsinfotech.com Kristina

Tudu 8050759142 DRNPS8568E
7644
5413
7828

TA0770 Upesh
Patel No TAMS Bangalore

TA0836
Manas
Ranjan
Behera

Lead
Consultant 10-Jun-2017 Permanent Employee Active Male 05-Jul-1974 080-41425222-225 9535365064 manasrb.manu@gmail.com manas.behera@tamsinfotech.com Ranjita

Behera 9535502972 AKVPB9469P
7912
8792
7657

yes N1628670 03-Aug-2015 02-Aug-2025 Bangalore TA0770 Upesh
Patel No TAMS Bangalore

TA0843 Janardhan
Kadanuthala

Associate
Consultant 09-Nov-2017 Permanent Employee Active Male 19-May-1993 080-41425223-225 7676604709 k.janardhan19@gmail.com janardhan.kadanuthala@tamsinfotech.com Pavan

Kumar 9177338613 DNNPK8486H
9400
6447
0363

yes L9590689 07-Jul-2014 06-Jul-2024 Hyderabad TA0770 Upesh
Patel No TAMS Bangalore

TA0848
Ganapathi
Swamy
Pandiri

Associate
Consultant 22-Jan-2018 Permanent Employee Active Male 30-Jun-1993 080-41425222-225 9148433556 pandiri.swamy12@gmail.com swamy.pandiri@tamsinfotech.com P Ganesh 9600047036 IEKPS8262E

8422
5594
3930

yes T0939956 29-May-2019 28-May-2029
Yelamanchili
Andhra
Pradesh

TA0770 Upesh
Patel No TAMS Bangalore

TA0855 Mousumi Dey HR
Executive 04-May-2018 Permanent HR Active Female 19-Jul-1989 080-41425223-223 8197249084 moumi.dey2007@gmail.com mousumi.dey@tamsinfotech.com Sujoy

Kumar Dey 8197247395 AWGPD7224F
5778
8968
4681

yes t8475503 10-Oct-2019 09-Oct-2029 Kolkata TA0770 Upesh
Patel No TAMS Bangalore

TA0858 Ashok Kumar
Pagadala

Lead
Consultant 16-Jul-2018 Permanent Employee Active Male 20-Jul-1971 080-41425222-225 8095666651 pashokkumar1@gmail.com ashok.pagadala@tamsinfotech.com Shivaranjini

P 8919902527 AIJPP5931G
3920
4673
1553

yes Z3788654 27-Jul-2016 26-Jul-2026 Hyderabad TA0770 Upesh
Patel Yes SAP

India Bangalore

TA0872 Ankit
Yaduvanshi

Associate
Consultant 01-Apr-2019 Permanent Employee Active Male 01-Jan-1992 080-41425222-225 9024071856 yaduvanshiankit2@gmail.com ankit.yaduvanshi@tamsinfotech.com

Rakesh
Kumar
Yadav

7014720410 AFYPY0739D
3247
2606
0969

yes M0246282 23-Jul-2014 22-Jul-2024 Jaipur TA0770 Upesh
Patel No TAMS Bangalore

TA0873
Vinitkumar
Satishbhai
Patel

Associate
Consultant 01-Apr-2019 Permanent Employee Active Male 18-Apr-1991 080-41425222-225 9904140596 vinitpatel1991@yahoo.in vinit.patel@tamsinfotech.com Satishbhai

Patel 9909411070 DUKPP9104H
9853
3321
7119

yes S5664911 09-Nov-2018 08-Nov-2028 Surat TA0770 Upesh
Patel No TAMS Bangalore

TA0874 Akshay
Pandhare

Associate
Consultant 01-Apr-2019 Permanent Employee Active Male 25-Apr-1990 080-41425222-225 9823020064 akshaypandhareb@gmail.com akshay.pandhare@tamsinfotech.com Ankush

Pandhare 9970446144 Balasaheb
Pandhare 9503516350 CUWPP3254K

5811
3814
1518

yes K4970877 23-May-2012 22-May-2022 Nagpur TA0770 Upesh
Patel No TAMS Bangalore

TA0875 Premkumar
Boddu

Associate
Consultant 22-Apr-2019 Permanent Employee Active Male 15-Jun-1992 080-41425222-225 9032224858 premkumar4b@gmail.com premkumar.boddu@tamsinfotech.com Kranti

Kumar 9030443766 BQZPB9787K
4999
6693
9981

yes L4117630 29-Aug-2013 28-Aug-2023 Hyderabad TA0770 Upesh
Patel Yes

TA0877 Rasmita
Goudo

Associate
Consultant 10-Jun-2019 Permanent Employee Active Female 04-Apr-1987 080-41425222-225 7842146800 reshmi2k15@gmail.com rasmita.goudo@tamsinfotech.com Madhuri 9989029800 BJCPG5972R

3236
6394
1258

yes S8819285 11-Feb-1019 10-Feb-2029 Visakhapatnam TA0770 Upesh
Patel Yes NTT

Data Bangalore

TA0878 Tejraj
Sharma Consultant 01-Jul-2019 Permanent Employee Active Male 10-Aug-1989 080-41425222-225 8472912605 kush.tejraj@gmail.com tejraj.sharma@tamsinfotech.com Susmita

Sharma 6001606011 DMDPS5482J
2491
0928
4018

TA0770 Upesh
Patel Yes HZL Pune

TA0879
Priyanka
Kamlakar
Kakde

Associate
Consultant 01-Jul-2019 Permanent Employee Active Female 21-Jun-1995 080-41425222-225 9766793305 priyankakakde9766@gmail.com priyanka.kakde@tamsinfotech.com Rushikesh

Kakde 9168260016 Kamlakar
Kakde 9527668376 HJKPK0816C

8437
7585
3545

TA0770 Upesh
Patel Yes HZL Pune

TA0882 Vaibhav
Paliwal

Lead
Consultant 01-Jul-2019 Permanent Employee Active Male 11-Jan-1983 080-41425222-225 9860733795 vpaliwal.ngp@gmail.com vaibhav.paliwal@tamsinfotech.com Monika

Paliwal 9595417116 AHTPP3209J
9254
6404
0405

yes N3529528 09-Nov-2015 08-Nov-2025 Nagpur TA0770 Upesh
Patel Yes HZL Nagpur

TA0883 Shubham Anil
Pund

Associate
Consultant 01-Jul-2019 Permanent Employee Active Male 17-Jul-1995 080-41425222-225 8983517772 shubham.pund@gmail.com shubham.pund@tamsinfotech.com Kamana

Pund 9637776301 CJRPP9823Q
7981
4956
0954

yes R9785042 06-Jul-2018 05-Jul-2028 Nagpur TA0770 Upesh
Patel Yes HZL Nagpur

TA0884 Farheen Naaz
Shaikh

Associate
Consultant 01-Jul-2019 Permanent Employee Active Female 31-Dec-1994 080-41425222-225 8698876120 farheennaazshaikh4@gmail.com farheen.shaikh@tamsinfotech.com Aqueela

Begum 9822614137 Aqueel
Shaikh 9890690124 IPLPS7160R

5266
8155
5878

yes R9788586 12-Jul-2018 11-Jul-2028 Nagpur TA0770 Upesh
Patel Yes HZL Nagpur

TA0885
Avinash
Aniruddha
Sahare

Associate
Consultant 01-Jul-2019 Permanent Employee Active Male 16-Sep-1992 080-41425222-225 8928819478 avinash.sahare1692@gmail.com avinash.sahare@tamsinfotech.com Aniruddha

Sahare 9373457464 Megha
Sahare 9112780121 HLXPS8174J

4799
4846
7910

yes R9786899 10-Jul-2018 09-Jul-2028 Nagpur TA0770 Upesh
Patel Yes HZL Nagpur

TA0886
Snehal
Rajendra
Patil

Associate
Consultant 01-Jul-2019 Permanent Employee Active Female 21-Nov-1992 080-41425222-225 8237652636 snehal_patil_21@yahoo.com snehal.patil@tamsinfotech.com Jitendra

Patil 9637281425
Kushal
Rajendra
Patil

8888919047 EKYPP4704G
9068
0231
6547

TA0770 Upesh
Patel Yes HZL Pune

TA0887 Bira Kishore
Panda

Sr.
Consultant 03-Jul-2019 Permanent Employee Active Male 05-May-1983 080-41425222-225 8179967615 kishore.msg2u@gmail.com kishore.panda@tamsinfotech.com Samiksha

Rath 9937415427 Parimal
Panda 9845913458 AWRPP5116H

9497
5745
7670

TA0770 Upesh
Patel Yes Verifone Bangalore

TA0889
Raghu
Panduranga
Rao

Lead
Consultant 01-Aug-2019 Permanent Employee Active Male 28-Dec-1975 080-41425222-225 9980002864 raghu.rao.34@gmail.com raghu.rao@tamsinfotech.com Neetha Rao 8971955449 ALAPP5525E

8882
7571
3223

yes R0335574 15-May-2017 14-May-2027 Bangalore TA0770 Upesh
Patel No TAMS Bangalore

TA0890 Abhiman
Kundapoor

Associate
Consultant 03-Sep-2019 Permanent Employee Active Male 11-Oct-1992 080-41425222-225 9686771117 abhimankundapur@gmail.com abhiman.ku01@tamsinfotech.com Mithun

Kundapoor 9902032470 Sharada B
Kundapoor 9980014771 CRLPK4062N

6270
4866
7850

yes L3545906 11-Sep-2013 10-Sep-2023 Bangalore TA0770 Upesh
Patel No TAMS Bangalore

TRE0891 Rajdeep
Modak

Trainee
Consultant 05-Sep-2019 Trainee Employee Active Male 05-Nov-1991 080-41425222-225 7980927247 modak.rajdeep0010@gmail.com rajdeep.modak@tamsinfotech.com Tamal

Modak 9831154428 CSSPM9287R
8694
7177
3969

TA0770 Upesh
Patel No TAMS Bangalore

TRE0893 Onkar Tekade Trainee
Consultant 16-Sep-2019 Trainee Employee Active Male 08-Apr-1995 080-41425222-223 9096676523 tekadeonkar@gmail.com onkar.tekade@tamsinfotech.com Gaurav

Tekade 9764874708 Gajanan
Tekade 9850397741 AXEPT8161E

6772
5946
2965

TA0770 Upesh
Patel Yes Cipla Nagpur

TA0894 Kumar Vikas Associate
Consultant 04-Nov-2019 Permanent Employee Active Male 25-Jul-1990 080-41425222-225 9472590416 singh23kvikas@gmail.com kumar.vikas@tamsinfotech.com Aakash 8292308325 Vikas

Kumar 8521415094 AKKPV2347M
6140
2739
7641

yes R7739207 01-Mar-2018 29-Feb-2028 Patna TA0770 Upesh
Patel Yes NTT

Data Bangalore

TA0895 Ramesha
Ningaiah

Sr.
Consultant 11-Nov-2019 Permanent Employee Active Male 04-Sep-1990 080-41425222-225 9743263491 nramesha33@gmail.com ramesha.n@tamsinfotech.com Jayanna 9448706315 Shivaraj

Kumar 9964791925 becpr3236q
7353
5810
6846

TA0770 Upesh
Patel Yes Verifone Bangalore

TA0897 Purnachandra
Gangula

Associate
Consultant 27-Nov-2019 Permanent Employee Active Male 14-Jun-1994 080-41425222-225 7780643213 purnaabap115@gmail.com purna.gangula@tamsinfotech.com

Siva
Nageswar
Rao

9700770364 BGKPG3895A
2121
7571
1990

TA0770 Upesh
Patel No TAMS Bangalore

TA0898 Prithvan
Barik

Associate
Consultant 05-Dec-2019 Permanent Employee Active Male 06-Feb-1992 080-41425222-225 6371765242 prithvan.w123@gmail.com prithvan.barik@tamsinfotech.com Jayakrisna

Barik 8763276897 Uncle 8249364958 BTKPB7646D
4038
0650
9743

yes M4129215 15-Dec-2014 14-Dec-2024 Bhubaneshwar TA0770 Upesh
Patel Yes HZL Udaipur

TA0902 Nikita
Prajapati IT Recruiter 01-May-2020 Permanent Employee Active Female 01-Jan-1992 111-11111111-111 9999999999 nikita.prajapati15@gmail.com nikita.prajapati@tamsinfotech.com

Emergency
Contact
Person

1111111111 TA0707 Neeta Patel No TAMS Bangalore
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TA0904 Upendra
Yadav Consultant 17-Jun-2020 Permanent Employee Active Male 20-Apr-1990 080-41425222-225 7353976221 uppiyaduvanshi@gmail.com upendra.yadav@tamsinfotech.com Shiv Poojan

Yadav 9071566101 AIIPY3417D
2644
3180
9473

yes T0523256 04-Jan-2019 03-Jan-2029 Bangalore TA0707 Neeta Patel Yes NTT
Data Bangalore
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